everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Stofzak GM 80/90 - 5 stuks

ALGEMEEN

Stofzak geschikt voor:
- GM 80/90

@ zakopening: 57 mm
Pak 5 stuks
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everything for
cleaning & hygiene

Stofzak GM 80/90 - 5 stuks

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Afmetingen product (LxHxB) 27 x 4.5 x 17 cm

LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Product

Artikelnr
Eenheid
Afmetingen
Bruto gewicht
Netto gewicht
EAN-code

Verpakking

Afmetingen
Bruto gewicht

Pallet
Aantal per pallet
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82095000
Doosje
27x4.5x17 cm
390g

234 g
5715492002641

23.3x16.5x5cm
234 g

200
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